



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	4510801300030	REAR PART 50 MINI BLACK 02		1.00
2	45106015000	AIR FILTER 134X96X15MM 01		1.00
3	45106012000	FILTER COVER JUN/SEN 2001		1.00
5	45108013050	BUSH F.REAR P. SX JUN/SEN 2001		2.00
6*	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	2.00
8	45007040050	Past mount quick lock		1.00
10	0981350163	SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 3,5X16		2.00
17	4510800700004	NUMBER PLATE SX JUN/SEN 01		1.00
18	0015060123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8		1.00
19	4510801000004	FENDER FRONT SX JUN/SEN 01		1.00
20	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		5.00
21	45106026000	CARBUR.CONNEC.BOOT SXR JUN. 02	MINI ADV., JUNIOR ADV.	1.00
21	45106026100	CARBUR.CONNEC.BOOT SXR SEN. 01	SENIOR ADV.	1.00
28	10001120000	Hose clamp 25-40 SGT 4		1.00
30	45108007050	BRACKET FOR NUMBER PLATE	SENIOR ADV.	1.00
32	45106010000	SPLASH PROTECTOR JUNIOR 2002	MINI ADV., JUNIOR ADV.	1.00
32	45106010100	SPLASH PROTECTOR SENIOR 2001	SENIOR ADV.	1.00
33	44011076305	CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK		2.00

34	45029099000	TOOL SET 50 MINI, 60/65 SX		1.00
35	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	2.00
36	72210079000	BUCKET		2.00

\* = New part